2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. C 147210 Due no later than Jan 31, 2009
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
700 WEST JEFFERSON FRIENDS OF MINIDOKA, INC.
PO BOX 83720 JANET KEEGAN
BOISE, ID 83720-0080
‘ 893 SUNWAY N
TWIN FALLS ID 83301
NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

JANET KEEGAN
893 SUNWAY N
TWIN FALLS ID 83301

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR RYAN KOZU
DIRECTOR CURTIS YASUTAKE
DIRECTOR DALE WATANABE
DIRECTOR HANAKO WAKATSUKI
DIRECTOR SHARON WADA
DIRECTOR KEITH YAMAGUCHI
PRESIDENT EMILY H. MOMOHARA
SECRETARY LISA FERRIER
DIRECTOR ALAN MOMOHARA
DIRECTOR MAY NAMBA
DIRECTOR RUSS TREMAYNE
DIRECTOR WILLIAM H. VAUGHN, JR.
SECRETARY FRANK KITAMOTO
TREASURER JANET KEEGAN

Street or PO Address

222 NW 130TH ST.
26050 SE 23RD PLACE
12921 - 39TH AVE. SE #1
2015 S. ATLANTIC ST.
3680 S.W. FOURTH AVE.
2021 S. ALASKA ST.

1227 JACKSON ST. LOFT 410
907 RAMONA AVE.

215 SW 322ND ST.

2324 NW 94TH STREET
361 7TH EAST

1365 BARTON ROAD

1298 GROW AVE. N.W.
893 SUNWAY NORTH

City State Country
SEATTLE WA USA
SAMMAMISH WA USA
EVERETT WA USA
BOISE ID USA
ONTARIO OR USA
SEATTLE WA USA
CINCINNATI OH USA
ALBANY CA USA
FEDERAL WAY WA USA
SEATTLE WA USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
POCATELLO ID USA
BAINBRIDGE

ISLAND WA USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA

Postal Code
98177
98075
98208
83705
97914-1802
98108
45202
94706
98023
98117
83301
83204

98110
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 147210

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Janet Keegan
Name (type or print): Janet Keegan

Date: 01/21/2009
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/21/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




